
Results of the Malaysia Memory Championships 2023
12/11/23

Position Name
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Faces
Binary 

Number
Abstract 
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Number
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Random 
Words

Speed 
Cards

Overall 
Points ID Country Gender Category

1 Son Kian Chee 263 301 252 152 182 272 234 1656 6110 Malaysia Male Adult
2 Lai Yu Xin 189 241 134 279 234 160 267 1504 6118 Malaysia Female Junior
3 Lim Xiu San 400 178 91 67 149 320 184 1389 4676 Malaysia Female Junior
4 Yap Li Sia 316 253 97 61 78 336 146 1287 3329 Malaysia Female Adult
5 Wong En Shan 221 169 84 152 130 320 70 1145 4688 Malaysia Female Junior
6 Tung Wai Zhong 105 193 79 194 97 272 187 1127 10051 Malaysia Male Kid
7 Loh Kian Yew 147 96 89 152 156 120 242 1003 4680 Malaysia Male Adult
8 Chen Chee Chuen 126 193 76 140 136 152 161 984 4691 Malaysia Male Junior
9 Lee Xuen 137 164 92 127 117 184 155 976 6119 Malaysia Female Adult
10 Lim Zoe 168 104 66 61 78 312 100 888 6366 Malaysia Female Junior
11 Jason Han Sen Kwang 147 169 79 121 104 0 261 881 11155 Malaysia Male Adult
12 Chong Jun Qi 116 96 66 61 78 128 130 675 10064 Malaysia Male Kid
13 Yee Heng Jing 32 132 58 91 143 136 68 659 10063 Malaysia Male Junior
14 Wong Yu Xin 53 142 33 124 117 120 65 654 11151 Malaysia Female Kid
15 Chan Dao Jia 105 169 58 30 104 32 30 528 10062 Malaysia Male Junior
16 Ong Wen Xin 179 101 1 30 97 112 0 521 11154 Malaysia Male Adult
17 Tung Wai Cheng 74 24 53 127 78 80 63 498 10052 Malaysia Female Kid
18 Son Ooi Ping 95 116 72 30 71 0 100 485 6367 Malaysia Female Adult
19 Chin See Yap 74 48 20 30 58 88 70 388 11153 Malaysia Male Adult
20 Lim Ching Yam 95 72 50 0 0 24 25 266 4690 Malaysia Male Adult
21 Declan Lim Ding Yi 84 28 0 18 19 56 15 221 11152 Malaysia Male Kid



Malaysia Memory Championships 2023
12/11/23

Position 
(Event) Name Category ID

Raw Score 
(rounded up) Points

Championship 
Points

1 Lim Xiu San Junior 4676 38 400 1389
2 Yap Li Sia Adult 3329 30 316 1287
3 Son Kian Chee Adult 6110 25 263 1656
4 Wong En Shan Junior 4688 21 221 1145
5 Lai Yu Xin Junior 6118 18 189 1504
6 Ong Wen Xin Adult 11154 17 179 521
7 Lim Zoe Junior 6366 16 168 888
8 Jason Han Sen Kwang Adult 11155 14 147 881
8 Loh Kian Yew Adult 4680 14 147 1003
10 Lee Xuen Adult 6119 13 137 976
11 Chen Chee Chuen Junior 4691 12 126 984
12 Chong Jun Qi Kid 10064 11 116 675
13 Chan Dao Jia Junior 10062 10 105 528
13 Tung Wai Zhong Kid 10051 10 105 1127
15 Lim Ching Yam Adult 4690 9 95 266
15 Son Ooi Ping Adult 6367 9 95 485
17 Declan Lim Ding Yi Kid 11152 8 84 221
18 Chin See Yap Adult 11153 7 74 388
18 Tung Wai Cheng Kid 10052 7 74 498
20 Wong Yu Xin Kid 11151 5 53 654
21 Yee Heng Jing Junior 10063 3 32 659

Event 1: Names & Faces
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Position 
(Event) Name Category ID Raw Score Points

Championship 
Points

1 Son Kian Chee Adult 6110 375 301 1656
2 Yap Li Sia Adult 3329 315 253 1287
3 Lai Yu Xin Junior 6118 300 241 1504
4 Chen Chee Chuen Junior 4691 240 193 984
4 Tung Wai Zhong Kid 10051 240 193 1127
6 Lim Xiu San Junior 4676 222 178 1389
7 Wong En Shan Junior 4688 210 169 1145
7 Chan Dao Jia Junior 10062 210 169 528
7 Jason Han Sen Kwang Adult 11155 210 169 881
10 Lee Xuen Adult 6119 204 164 976
11 Wong Yu Xin Kid 11151 177 142 654
12 Yee Heng Jing Junior 10063 165 132 659
13 Son Ooi Ping Adult 6367 144 116 485
14 Lim Zoe Junior 6366 129 104 888
15 Ong Wen Xin Adult 11154 126 101 521
16 Loh Kian Yew Adult 4680 120 96 1003
16 Chong Jun Qi Kid 10064 120 96 675
18 Lim Ching Yam Adult 4690 90 72 266
19 Chin See Yap Adult 11153 60 48 388
20 Declan Lim Ding Yi Kid 11152 35 28 221
21 Tung Wai Cheng Kid 10052 30 24 498

Event 2: Binary Digits
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Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Champion

ship) Name Category ID Raw Score Points
Championship 

Points

1 1 Son Kian Chee Adult 6110 192 252 1656
2 2 Lai Yu Xin Junior 6118 102 134 1504
3 4 Yap Li Sia Adult 3329 74 97 1287
4 9 Lee Xuen Adult 6119 70 92 976
5 3 Lim Xiu San Junior 4676 69 91 1389
6 7 Loh Kian Yew Adult 4680 68 89 1003
7 5 Wong En Shan Junior 4688 64 84 1145
8 6 Tung Wai Zhong Kid 10051 60 79 1127
8 11 Jason Han Sen Kwang Adult 11155 60 79 881
10 8 Chen Chee Chuen Junior 4691 58 76 984
11 18 Son Ooi Ping Adult 6367 55 72 485
12 10 Lim Zoe Junior 6366 50 66 888
12 12 Chong Jun Qi Kid 10064 50 66 675
14 13 Yee Heng Jing Junior 10063 44 58 659
14 15 Chan Dao Jia Junior 10062 44 58 528
16 17 Tung Wai Cheng Kid 10052 40 53 498
17 20 Lim Ching Yam Adult 4690 38 50 266
18 14 Wong Yu Xin Kid 11151 25 33 654
19 19 Chin See Yap Adult 11153 15 20 388
20 16 Ong Wen Xin Adult 11154 1 1 521
21 21 Declan Lim Ding Yi Kid 11152 0 0 221

Event 3: Abstract Images
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Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Champions

hip) Name Category ID Raw Score Points
Championship 

Points

1 4 Yap Li Sia Adult 3329 42 336 1287
2 3 Lim Xiu San Junior 4676 40 320 1389
2 5 Wong En Shan Junior 4688 40 320 1145
4 10 Lim Zoe Junior 6366 39 312 888
5 1 Son Kian Chee Adult 6110 34 272 1656
5 6 Tung Wai Zhong Kid 10051 34 272 1127
7 9 Lee Xuen Adult 6119 23 184 976
8 2 Lai Yu Xin Junior 6118 20 160 1504
9 8 Chen Chee Chuen Junior 4691 19 152 984
10 13 Yee Heng Jing Junior 10063 17 136 659
11 12 Chong Jun Qi Kid 10064 16 128 675
12 7 Loh Kian Yew Adult 4680 15 120 1003
12 14 Wong Yu Xin Kid 11151 15 120 654
14 16 Ong Wen Xin Adult 11154 14 112 521
15 19 Chin See Yap Adult 11153 11 88 388
16 17 Tung Wai Cheng Kid 10052 10 80 498
17 21 Declan Lim Ding Yi Kid 11152 7 56 221
18 15 Chan Dao Jia Junior 10062 4 32 528
19 20 Lim Ching Yam Adult 4690 3 24 266
20 11 Jason Han Sen Kwang Adult 11155 0 0 881
20 18 Son Ooi Ping Adult 6367 0 0 485

Event 4: Random Words

(c) World Memory Sports Council
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ship) Name Category ID
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(Attempt 1)
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Championship 
Points

1 2 Lai Yu Xin Junior 6118 184 184 279 1504
2 6 Tung Wai Zhong Kid 10051 128 128 194 1127
3 1 Son Kian Chee Adult 6110 100 100 152 1656
3 5 Wong En Shan Junior 4688 100 100 152 1145
3 7 Loh Kian Yew Adult 4680 100 100 152 1003
6 8 Chen Chee Chuen Junior 4691 92 92 140 984
7 9 Lee Xuen Adult 6119 84 84 127 976
7 17 Tung Wai Cheng Kid 10052 84 84 127 498
9 14 Wong Yu Xin Kid 11151 82 82 124 654

10 11 Jason Han Sen Kwang Adult 11155 80 80 121 881
11 13 Yee Heng Jing Junior 10063 60 60 91 659
12 3 Lim Xiu San Junior 4676 44 44 67 1389
13 4 Yap Li Sia Adult 3329 40 40 61 1287
13 10 Lim Zoe Junior 6366 40 40 61 888
13 12 Chong Jun Qi Kid 10064 40 40 61 675
16 15 Chan Dao Jia Junior 10062 20 20 30 528
16 16 Ong Wen Xin Adult 11154 20 20 30 521
16 18 Son Ooi Ping Adult 6367 20 20 30 485
16 19 Chin See Yap Adult 11153 20 20 30 388
20 21 Declan Lim Ding Yi Kid 11152 12 12 18 221
21 20 Lim Ching Yam Adult 4690 0 0 0 266

Event 5: Speed Number
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(Event)

Position 
(Champion

ship) Name Category ID Raw Score Points
Championship 

Points

2 1 Son Kian Chee Adult 6110 28 182 1656
1 2 Lai Yu Xin Junior 6118 36 234 1504
4 3 Lim Xiu San Junior 4676 23 149 1389
14 4 Yap Li Sia Adult 3329 12 78 1287
7 5 Wong En Shan Junior 4688 20 130 1145
12 6 Tung Wai Zhong Kid 10051 15 97 1127
3 7 Loh Kian Yew Adult 4680 24 156 1003
6 8 Chen Chee Chuen Junior 4691 21 136 984
8 9 Lee Xuen Adult 6119 18 117 976
14 10 Lim Zoe Junior 6366 12 78 888
10 11 Jason Han Sen Kwang Adult 11155 16 104 881
14 12 Chong Jun Qi Kid 10064 12 78 675
5 13 Yee Heng Jing Junior 10063 22 143 659
8 14 Wong Yu Xin Kid 11151 18 117 654
10 15 Chan Dao Jia Junior 10062 16 104 528
12 16 Ong Wen Xin Adult 11154 15 97 521
14 17 Tung Wai Cheng Kid 10052 12 78 498
18 18 Son Ooi Ping Adult 6367 11 71 485
19 19 Chin See Yap Adult 11153 9 58 388
21 20 Lim Ching Yam Adult 4690 0 0 266
20 21 Declan Lim Ding Yi Kid 11152 3 19 221

Event 6: Historic & Future Dates
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1 2 Lai Yu Xin Junior 6118 7 5 0.000 300.000 52 1 55.055 115.055 18 267 267 1504
2 11 Jason Han Sen Kwang Adult 11155 52 2 28.092 148.092 52 1 58.622 118.622 221 261 261 881
3 7 Loh Kian Yew Adult 4680 19 5 0.000 300.000 52 2 11.174 131.174 48 242 242 1003
4 1 Son Kian Chee Adult 6110 0 5 0.000 300.000 52 2 17.359 137.359 0 234 234 1656
5 6 Tung Wai Zhong Kid 10051 52 3 5.040 185.040 6 5 0.000 300.000 187 15 187 1127
6 3 Lim Xiu San Junior 4676 52 3 8.778 188.778 2 5 0.000 300.000 184 5 184 1389
7 8 Chen Chee Chuen Junior 4691 52 3 46.610 226.610 41 5 0.000 300.000 161 103 161 984
8 9 Lee Xuen Adult 6119 36 5 0.000 300.000 52 3 57.055 237.055 90 155 155 976
9 4 Yap Li Sia Adult 3329 6 5 0.000 300.000 52 4 17.106 257.106 15 146 146 1287
10 12 Chong Jun Qi Kid 10064 21 5 0.000 300.000 52 5 0.000 300.000 53 130 130 675
11 10 Lim Zoe Junior 6366 40 5 0.000 300.000 34 5 0.000 300.000 100 85 100 888
11 18 Son Ooi Ping Adult 6367 40 5 0.000 300.000 7 5 0.000 300.000 100 18 100 485
13 5 Wong En Shan Junior 4688 5 5 0.000 300.000 28 5 0.000 300.000 13 70 70 1145
13 19 Chin See Yap Adult 11153 28 5 0.000 300.000 3 5 0.000 300.000 70 8 70 388
15 13 Yee Heng Jing Junior 10063 0 5 0.000 300.000 27 5 0.000 300.000 0 68 68 659
16 14 Wong Yu Xin Kid 11151 26 5 0.000 300.000 26 5 0.000 300.000 65 65 65 654
17 17 Tung Wai Cheng Kid 10052 25 5 0.000 300.000 3 5 0.000 300.000 63 8 63 498
18 15 Chan Dao Jia Junior 10062 3 5 0.000 300.000 12 5 0.000 300.000 8 30 30 528
19 20 Lim Ching Yam Adult 4690 5 5 0.000 300.000 10 5 0.000 300.000 13 25 25 266
20 21 Declan Lim Ding Yi Kid 11152 6 5 0.000 300.000 6 5 0.000 300.000 15 15 15 221
21 16 Ong Wen Xin Adult 11154 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 521

Event 7: Speed Cards
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